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Morales del Rey 2025

Clasificacion general

XV Cross Pop. Ribera del Eria

Fecha 23/08/2025
Hora 7:30 PM
Distancia 7 Km

Localidad Morales del Rey AYUNTAMIENTO DE MORALES DEL REY

Pos. Fem. Dor. Nombre

1 443 Jorge Fraile Rodriguez
2 441 Alejandro Fernandez Gonzalez
3 477 Miguel Vara Garcia
4 459 Kévin Marin
5 478 Guillermo Vazquez Martin
6 455 Julio Alberto Hernandez Gaspar
7 451 Daniel Gonzéalez Rodriguez
8 456 Alvaro Izquierdo De Castro
9 429 Mikel Arsuaga Albeniz
10 479 Paco Vega Nufiez
11 434 Daniel Castanys Rodriguez
12 471 David Rionegro Perez
13 469 Ivan Rabano Fernandez
14 475 Alejandro Sastre Tapioles
15 445 Miguel Angel Ganado Cartagena
16 427 Jose Alonso Rodriguez
17 425 Raul Alijas Rodriguez
18 448 Angel Garcia Heras
19 450 Juan Francisco Gonzalez Peral
20 438 Raul Diez Fernandez
21 460 David Martin Didalgo
22 484 Victor Rodriguez Sanchez
23 461 Alvaro Martin Lopez
24 465 Luis Morais
25 1 446 Blanca Garcia
26 473 Marcos Rubio Sanchez
27 463 Victor Matilla Barrientos
28 431 Rubén Bécares Garcia
29 453 Javier Gonzélez Vilchez
30 435 Roberto Contero Lozano
31 2 472 Sonia Rodriguez Voces
32 432 Rodrigo Calzada Antunez
33 449 Eloy Gonzalez De La Iglesia
34 467 Samuel Nufiez Rodriguez

SmartChip

C.D. Montafiera Zamorana
Benavente Atletismo
Avitrail

Benavente Atletismo

Benavente Atletismo
Benavente Atletismo

Benavente Atletismo
Cd Valrojo

Benavente Atletismo

Benavente Atletismo
Carpurias Cross Trail

Desnivel +
Club Atletismo Arroyo
Atletismo Sitrama De Tera

Club Deportivo Zamora Corre Adarsa
Ara-Alfandeguense
Atlético Salamanca

Santa Maria Del Pilar
Vecilla De La Polvorosa

Benavente Atletismo
Cf Roberto Ramos
Yankees

Categ. (Pos.)

Vet A (1)
Sen (1)
Vet A (2)
Sen (2)
Sen (3)
Vet A (3)
Sen (4)
Vet A (4)
Sen (5)
Vet A (5)
Vet B (1)
Sen (6)
Vet A (6)
Sen (7)
Vet A (7)
Sen (8)
Vet A (8)
Sen (9)
Vet B (2)
Sen (10)
Vet A (9)
Vet A (10)
Sen (11)
Vet B (3)
Juv F (1)
Sen (12)
Juv (1)
Sen (13)
Vet A (11)
Vet B (4)
Vet BF (1)
Sen (14)
Vet B (5)
Sen (15)

T.Oficial
0:25:25
0:25:35
0:25:36
0:25:46
0:26:21
0:26:36
0:27:24
0:27:33
0:27:37
0:27:38
0:28:04
0:28:13
0:28:48
0:29:12
0:29:46
0:30:15
0:30:17
0:30:30
0:31:06
0:31:15
0:31:21
0:32:01
0:32:04
0:34:03
0:34:25
0:35:38
0:35:49
0:36:58
0:36:58
0:37:09
0:37:10
0:37:17
0:37:27
0:37:29

03:37
03:39
03:39
03:40
03:45
03:48
03:54
03:56
03:56
03:56
04:00
04:01
04:06
04:10
04:15
04:19
04:19
04:21
04:26
04:27
04:28
04:34
04:34
04:51
04:55
05:05
05:07
05:16
05:16
05:18
05:18
05:19
05:21
05:21
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41
42
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48
49
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51
52
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Dor. Nombre
470 Pablo Ramos Ibafiez
444 Saul Furones Ballesteros
454 Marta Hernandez Cuadros
440 Alejandro Fernandez Arteaga
457 José Luis Justo Pérez
476 Pedro Luis Sierra Bello
426 Cristina Alonso Prieto
458 Javier Justo Vega
483 Lara Barrio Lopez
485 Juan Manuel Hernanz Garcia
474 Bea Santiago
447 Pilar Garcia Canseco
439 Almudena Escudero Alijas
481 Elsa Sanchez Fresno
480 Soraya Villalobos Gonzéalez
437 Susana De Castro Mitkovska
433 Julian Casasnovas Martinez
452 Javier Gonzélez Rodriguez

Dublin Front Runners
Cp Agustinos
Cp Agustinos

Desnivel +
Desnivel +

Benavente Atletismo

Carpurias Trail Running

Gaztedi Rughy
Benavente Atletismo

Categ. (Pos.)
Sen (16)
Sen (17)
Vet AF (1)
Vet A (12)
Vet B (6)
Vet B (7)
Sen F (1)
Sen (18)
Vet AF (2)
Vet B (8)
Sen F (2)
Vet BF (2)
Vet AF (3)
Sen F (3)
Sen F (4)
Sen F (5)
Vet A (13)
Sen (19)

T.Oficial
0:37:55
0:38:04
0:38:18
0:38:27
0:38:29
0:38:30
0:38:59
0:39:00
0:39:07
0:39:43
0:39:48
0:39:48
0:40:54
0:40:55
0:40:56
0:42:19
0:43:50
1:28:16

05:25
05:26
05:28
05:29
05:29
05:30
05:34
05:34
05:35
05:40
05:41
05:41
05:50
05:50
05:50
06:02
06:15
12:36
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